
Date Event Time Place Notes

Wed, Sept 3 Welcome Back Mass 6:00pm Church/Social Hall
For all RE families Refreshments will

be served after Mass in social hall

Wed, Sept 10 Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center

Wed, Sept 17 Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center

Wed, Sept 24 Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center

Wed, Oct 1 Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center

Wed, Oct 1 Parents FF Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center Chapel Parents Attend 

Wed, Oct 8 Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center

Wed, Oct 15 Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center

Sun, Oct 19
Grade Level Mass
3rd, 4th, 5th, 6th

10:00am Church
Students will sign up for Mass

Ministries on Oct 8

Wed, Oct 22 Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center

Wed, Oct 29 Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center

Wed, Nov 5 Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center

Wed, Nov 5 Parents FF Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center Chapel Parents Attend 

Wed, Nov 12 Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center

Sun, Nov 16
Grade Level Mass K,

1st, 3rd,& 4th
10:00am Church

Students will sign up for Mass
Ministries on Nov 5

Wed, Nov 19 Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center

Wed, Nov 26 NO CLASS Happy Thanksgiving!

Wed, Dec 3 Advent Family Night 6:00-7:30pm Social Hall

Wed, Dec 10 Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center

Wed, Dec 17 Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center

Wed, Dec 24 NO CLASS Merry Christmas!

Wed, Dec 31 NO CLASS Happy New Year!
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SECOND SEMESTER

Date Event Time Place Notes

Wed, Jan 7 Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center

Wed, Jan 14 Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center

Wed, Jan 18
Grade Level Mass

2nd & 9th
10:00am Church

Students will sign up for Mass
Ministries on Jan 7

Wed, Jan 21 Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center

Wed, Jan 28 Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center

Wed, Feb 4 Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center

Wed, Feb 4 Parents FF Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center Chapel Parents Attend 

Wed, Feb 11 Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center

Wed, Feb 18
Ash Wednesday

Mass
6:00pm Church

Wed, Feb 25 Lent Family Night 6:00pm-7:30pm Worship Center

Wed, Mar 4 Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center

Wed, Mar 4 Parents FF Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center Chapel Parents Attend 

Wed, Mar 11 Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center

Wed, Mar 18 Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center

Wed, Mar 25 Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center

Wed, Apr 1 Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center

Wed, Apr 1 Parents FF Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center Chapel Parents Attend 

Wed, Apr 8 Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center

Wed, Apr 15 Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center

Wed, Apr 22 Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center

Wed, Apr 29 Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center
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